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Leaders by Position After Week FINAL

QB

Lamar Jackson
Drew Brees
Patrick Mahomes Il
Matthew Stafford
Dak Prescott
Deshaun Watson
Russell Wilson
Jameis Winston
Aaron Rodgers
Kirk Cousins
Tom Brady
Carson Wentz
Matt Ryan

Josh Allen

Jimmy Garoppolo
Derek Carr

Sam Damold
Philip Rivers
Jared Goff
Jacoby Brissett
Baker Mayfield
Mitchell Trubisky
Andy Dalton
Marcus Mariota
Cam Newton
Taysom Hill

Nick Foles

Ben Roethlisberger
Eli Manning

RB

Christian McCaffrey
Derrick Henry
Aaron Jones
Dalvin Cook
Ezekiel Elliott
Saquon Barkley
Mark Ingram |l
Austin Ekeler
Nick Chubb
Chris Carson
Todd Gurley
Marlon Mack
Leonard Foumnette
Kenyan Drake
Alvin Kamara
Joe Mixon
James Conner
Melvin Gordon I
Damien Williams
Phillip Lindsay
Jordan Howard
Devonta Freeman
Le'Veon Bell
Kerryon Johnson
James White
Tevin Coleman
Sony Michel
Adrian Peterson
Ronald Jones Il
Jamaal Williams
Kareem Hunt
Latavius Murray
David Johnson
Rashaad Penny
Duke Johnson Jr
Matt Breida
Royce Freeman
Peyton Barber
LeSean McCoy
Tarik Cohen
Nyheim Hines
Chris Thompson
Jaylen Samuels
Ito Smith

Kalen Ballage
Jalen Richard
Dion Lewis

C.J. Anderson

CAR

Wax
Dec
Dec
Sun
FE
Sun
Beaud
Beaud

FE
Bas
oud
Beaud
Ball
Adm
Adm
Bas

Bas
Dec
Adm
Old
Sun
Old
Ball
Ball
Ball

Sun

Adm

Avg

Total
433.0
252.8
318.3
181.5
355.5
325.8
342.0
295.3
288.0
262.8
279.5
278.8
259.8
273.0
250.3
249.5
185.8
226.3
222.5
208.3
215.3
196.8
186.3

87.0
10.5
75.3
37.0

9.0
53.8

Total
311.8
2425
231.5
198.8
218.0
172.0
185.8
191.3
185.5
157.0
155.3
1445
153.5
140.8
139.8
158.5

97.8
114.5
99.0
140.3
86.5
117.8
121.8
62.3
111.8
103.5
115.5
111.0
109.5
955
53.3
105.3
915
60.0
88.5
71.0
84.3
84.0
72.8
70.5
68.8
41.0
45.0
20.8
31.8
375
33.0
3.3

Games
15
11
14
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WR

Michael Thomas
Chris Godwin
DeAndre Hopkins
Mike Evans

Julio Jones
Davante Adams
Cooper Kupp
Keenan Allen
Tyreek Hill

Julian Edelman
Allen Robinson
DeVante Parker
Kenny Golladay
Calvin Ridley
Marvin Jones Jr
Amari Cooper
Michael Gallup
Robert Woods
D.J. Moore

Tyler Lockett
Sterling Shepard
Jarvis Landry
Tyler Boyd
Stefon Diggs
Courtland Sutton
Christian Kirk
T.Y. Hilton

Cole Beasley
Odell Beckham Jr
Adam Thielen
Alshon Jeffery
Dede Westbrook
Larry Fitzgerald
Curtis Samuel
Robby Anderson

JuJu Smith-Schuster

Mike Williams
Sammy Watkins
Kenny Stills
Brandin Cooks
James Washington
Anthony Miller
Corey Davis
Devin Funchess
Josh Gordon
Dante Pettis
Antonio Brown
A.J. Green

TE

George Kittle
Travis Kelce
Austin Hooper
Zach Ertz
Mark Andrews
Evan Engram
Will Dissly
Darren Waller
Hunter Henry
Jared Cook
Dallas Goedert
Greg Olsen
Eric Ebron
Kyle Rudolph
Delanie Walker
Tyler Eifert
Vance McDonald
Jimmy Graham
0O.J. Howard
Trey Burton
David Njoku
Ben Watson
Chris Herndon

SF

ATL

PHI

BAL
NYG
SEA
OAK
LAC

PHI
CAR
IND
MIN
TEN
CIN
PIT
GB
B
CHI
CLE
NE
NYJ

Bas

Beaud

Ball
Dec

Bas
Dec
Dec
Wax
Adm
old
Sun
Bas

Ball
oud
Adm
Beaud
Wax

Ball
Sun
Sun
Beaud
Ball
Ball

Beaud

Total Games

282.8 16
216.8 14
209.5 15
179.8 13
202.8 15
160.8 12
211.3 16
202.0 16
150.5 12
196.0 16
193.8 16
190.8 16
189.8 16
154.0 13
153.8 13
188.5 16
160.5 14
170.0 15
169.3 15
179.0 16
109.5 10
172.3 16
171.8 16
156.0 15
163.8 16
130.3 13
96.0 10
1425 15
150.3 16
93.8 10
92.8 10
125.3 15
133.5 16
131.5 16
126.0 16
93.5 12
113.5 15
104.8 14
93.8 13
95.5 14
94.3 15
96.5 16
80.3 15
4.5 1
51.0 12
28.8 15
14.0 16
0.0 0

Total Games

1745 14
191.0 16
149.5 13
164.0 15
162.3 15
85.0 8
60.0 6
159.3 16
116.5 12
135.5 14
110.8 15
90.8 14
67.8 11
90.8 15
41.0 7
84.8 16
65.3 14
74.3 16
64.3 14
20.0 8
12.8 6
248 12

1.3 1
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K

Wil Lutz

Harrison Butker
Justin Tucker
Robbie Gould
Josh Lambo

Mike Badgley
Greg Zuerlein
Matt Prater
Mason Crosby
Jason Myers
Jake Elliott

Brett Maher
Dustin Hopkins
Ka'imi Fairbairn
Stephen Gostkowski
Aldrick Rosas
Ryan Succop
Giorgio Tavecchio

DEF
Patriots
Steelers
Ravens
Bills
Rams
Vikings
Saints
Titans
Bears
Colts
Eagles
Broncos
Packers
Jaguars
Chargers
Browns

DL

Carlos Dunlap
Cameron Heyward
Danielle Hunter
Joey Bosa

J.J. Watt

Myles Garrett
Cameron Jordan
Aaron Donald
Calais Campbell
Melvin Ingram IlI
DeForest Buckner
Chris Jones
Jonathan Allen
Justin Houston
Frank Clark

Trey Flowers
Kenny Clark
Demarcus Lawrence
Dee Ford

Ezekiel Ansah
Akiem Hicks
Damon Harrison
Sheldon Rankins

NE
PIT
BAL
BUF
LAR
MIN

TEN
CHI
IND
PHI
DEN

JAX
LAC
CLE

Sun
Beaud

Beaud

FE

Beaud
oid
Dec
Adm
Old
Ball
Ball
FE

Bas
Sun
Sun
Beaud
Adm

Total Games

126.5 16
123.0 16
122.0 16
87.0 13

101.5 16
49.5 8

97.5 16

96.5 16

95.5 16

84.5 16

80.0 16

78.0 16

77.0 16

75.0 16

17.5 4

55.5 16

20.0 6

0.0 0

Total Games

225.5 16
169.5 16
164.5 16
141.0 16
134.0 16
133.5 16
126.5 16
112.0 16
105.0 16
104.0 16
102.5 16
89.5 16
89.5 16
83.5 16
80.0 16
76.0 16

Total Games

130.0 14
147.5 16
1425 16
1325 16
65.5 8
79.0 10
124.0 16
119.5 16
116.0 16
94.0 13
1145 16
92.0 13
102.5 15
108.0 16
93.5 14
98.0 15
90.5 16
87.0 16
45.5 11
445 11
19.0 5
555 15
20.0 10
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LB

Darius Leonard
Bobby Wagner
Cory Littleton
Joe Schobert
T.J. Watt
Chandler Jones
Blake Martinez
Luke Kuechly
Jaylon Smith
C.J. Mosley
Zach Cunningham
Demario Davis
Jayon Brown
Lavonte David
Roquan Smith
Eric Kendricks

Leighton Vander Esch

Tremaine Edmunds
Deion Jones
Jarrad Davis

Kyle Van Noy
Myles Jack

Alec Ogletree
Anthony Hitchens
Khalil Mack

Von Miller

Kwon Alexander
Patrick Onwuasor
Lorenzo Alexander
Christian Jones
Christian Kirksey
Preston Brown
Deone Bucannon

DB

Budda Baker
Jamal Adams
John Johnson Il
Jabrill Peppers
Landon Collins
Jordan Poyer
Harrison Smith
Jessie Bates lll
Malcolm Jenkins
Justin Simmons
Antoine Bethea
Shawn Williams
Reshad Jones
Tyrann Mathieu
Marcus Peters
Kevin Byard
Adrian Amos
Karl Joseph

Ha Ha Clinton-Dix
Justin Reid
Eddie Jackson
Kendall Fuller
Tony Jefferson
Keanu Neal

BUF

NYG

ARI
NYJ
LAR
NYG
WAS
BUF
MIN
CIN
PHI
DEN
NYG
CIN
MIA

BAL
TEN

OAK
CHI
HOU
CHI

BAL
ATL

Bas

Beaud

Adm

Beaud
Sun
Dec
oud

Bas
Ball
Ball
Wax
FE
Bas
old
Bas
Adm
Beaud

Adm
Beaud
Sun
oud

FE

Total Games

182.0
186.5
180.0
179.5
178.0
175.5
175.5
173.0
173.0
21.5
157.0
155.5
134.5
153.5
112.5
139.5
82.0
144.0
134.0
81.5
109.0
79.0
97.5
102.5
104.5
93.0
49.0
83.5
86.5
67.0
10.0
58.0
29.0

Total Games

165.5
143.5
61.0
107.0
134.0
139.5
1245
127.0
126.5
1255
1245
124.0
29.5
116.5
1155
114.5
108.0
60.0
100.5
91.5
82.5
56.0
25.0
15.0

16
14
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ROO

Kyler Murray
Daniel Jones
Drew Lock

Josh Jacobs
Devin White

A.J. Brown
Deebo Samuel
Miles Sanders
Derrius Guice

DK Metcalf

Miles Boykin
Devin Bush
Marquise Brown
Devin Singletary
Preston Williams
Diontae Johnson
David Montgomery
Nick Bosa
Johnathan Abram
Mecole Hardman
Noah Fant

T.J. Hockenson
Germaine Pratt
Dwayne Haskins
Tony Pollard
N'Keal Harry
Justice Hill

Andy Isabella
Qadree Ollison
Darwin Thompson
Darrell Henderson
Damien Harris
Jalen Hurd
Jarrett Stidham

CoL

Jalen Hurts

Tua Tagovailoa
Justin Fields
Trevor Lawrence
Sam Ehlinger
Jonathan Taylor
Justin Herbert
AJ Dillon

Travis Etienne
CeeDee Lamb
Jake Fromm
Jacob Eason
Jerry Jeudy
Jordan Love
D'Andre Swift
K.J. Costello

Laviska Shenault Jr.

Patrick Taylor Jr.
D'Erig King
Dylan Moses

OKLA
ALA
osu
CLEM
TEX
WIS
ORE

CLEM
OKLA
UGA
WASH
ALA
usu
UGA
STAN
CoLo
MEM
HOU
ALA

Dec
Bas
Adm
Sun
Sun

FE

Beaud
Ball
Adm
Old
Wax
Oud
FE
Sun
Bas
Bas
Sun

Dec
Dec
Ball
Adm
Beaud
oud

Total Games

275.5

16
14

Total Games

111.5
64.3
95.8
85.5
77.8
71.8
69.5
57.0
55.8
48.8
47.8
42.3
36.5
35.8
37.8
12.3
30.0

8.3
20.3
0.0

12
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COACHING EFFICIENCY

FlyingElvis 83.6%
BeaudoinBrothers 81.8%
WaxOnWaxOff 81.2%
Ballers 79.9%
Decepticons 79.9%
OldNo7 79.3%
Admirals 78.4%
GloriousBastards 78.3%
SunShineBoys 77.3%

STRENGTH OF STARTERS*

Decepticons 163.3
BeaudoinBrothers 163.1
FlyingElvis 155.0
GloriousBastards 154.3
WaxOnWaxOff 152.7
OldNo7 151.2
Admirals 147.4
SunShineBoys 131.4
Ballers 128.7

* Strength of Starters = Average of Top QB, Top 2 RBs
Top 2 WRs, Top TE, Top K, Top D, Top DL, Top LB

Top DB, Top DX, Top ROO, and Top COL

INJURY POINTS

Ballers 1957
WaxOnWaxOff 1928
BeaudoinBrothers 1639
Decepticons 1561
OldNo7 1207
SunShineBoys 1169
FlyingElvis 1065
GloriousBastards 813
Admirals 640



